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
COE A. McKENNA & CO. Msln 4522.

S2 4th St.. Board of Trade Bidg.
VACANT IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.

PEKFriCT CONDITION.
6 rooms and sleeping pirch. hardwood

floors, fireplace, lurnace, thoroughly mod-
ern; 50xluo lot, hard-surfa- paving. Tins
house is attr.LCtf vely arranged, in PER-
FECT condition, almost new. 3!2 Kast
SMh street North. Key next door. 2 blocks
north Rose City Park car. I'rice $4-5- u.

Terms.
SAM NORTON, Henry bldg. Main 2326.

J4i00 ALAMEDA PARK DISTRICT 640UU.

Fine California bungalow, among the
trees, beautiful surrounding view : bed-
room on first floor, cry large room, liv- -
Ir.g. dining room, kitchen, numerous built-ln- s

and toilet; 3 bedrooms, bath and toilet
1M fioor; large mantel fireplace and fur-
nace; some terms.

(iKO. E, ENGLEHART.
Matn 7266. 64 Bldg.

IRVINGTON.
A MOST thoroughly modem

and almost new residence; desir-
ably located on choice looxlmt comr.
This house was NOT built as "For Sale-hous-

es,

but by owner, and Is well con-
structed in every way. Will make lib-

eral discount from cost price on sale or
might accept well-locat- vacant or Im-
proved Portland property for uiy equity.
AF ;i35, Oregun-.an- .

ROSE CITT BUNGALOW $4500,
5 rooms floored attic, full cement base-
ment, laundry trays, furnace, fireplace,
oak floors and blt--in- ; fuil lot. garage,
etc Hard-surfac- e su in and pd. Terms
easy, llummell & Rummetl, 274 Stark su

HAWTHORNE.
VACANT. MOVE RIGHT IN.

Here is an exceptionally well built
bungalow with every modem con-

venience. Large floored attic hard-surfa-

street, paid in full. If you see this
you will buy it-- Price $3250, $S0U cash, and
terms.

RELIABLE INVESTMENT CO..
an9 Oak st. Broadway 4133.

VICINITY REED COLLEGE $lSO0.
Here's one you'll admire: bun-

galow, with attic; In delightful locality,
with superb view; large rooms, built-i- n

buffet, swell Dutch kitchen, bath, sewer
connected; nice 50x100 lot, with vacant
lot next to It; fruit and berries; handy to
Easuuoreland car; $"'.h cash, baL to suiL

Open Evenings.
CEO. T. MOOKE CO., 10u7 YEON BLDG.

$3000 BUNGALOW.
East 29th st. N-- , block off AJbert

carline, 5 rooms and bath, hardwood
f.oors In living-roo- and dining-roo-

full cement basement; Dutch kitchen.
Garace, $M0 cash will handle, balance
at 6 per cent. Lot 50x100
WAKEFIELD. FKlESJa CO.. 85 4th St.

WAVE RLE Y HTS. BUNGALOW.
Neat corner, 6 rooms, cement basemen

furnace, all st- - imps, in and paid, close to
csr. school and stores. Price $3150. basy
terms. WARRINER.

RITTER. LOWE & CO..
Board of Trade Bldg.

IRVINGTON ELEGANT HOM
hall, beautnui recepLiuii n-"- i -

ana uuhui room inIvory, living room
eastern oak. All oak floor, plate glass, j
bathrooms, 2 fireplaces; fine garage.
tiful large corner; choice location. Owner
will SACRIFICE if sold NOW. Neuhausen
& Co.

IRVINGTON.
$5500.

2 blocks from Irvington club, near Braxee.
3 bedrooms. 2 fireplaces, large living
and dining rooms, oak floors; high and
beautiful; lot: easy terms.

GEO. E. ENGLEHART.
Main 7260. 6J4 Henry Bldg.

SuXlOO, moaern nouse
ave. near Shaver, full basement, cement
floor. wftFh trays. fireplace. V"1'1;-hous- e

could not be duplicated for
teuton- strcpt improvements all in ana tne

rir is only $3300; terms $500 cash. ba.1- -
ance $25 per month and interest.

GIBSON. 26S Stark. Marshall 12.

bungalow. North ML Tabor aistncw
bookcases, Duiiei. 1 11 - - -

mcnta in and paid, ltfruit and sardi-- on back. Price JbOO. SU0

cub balance to suit- -
JUHNSOX-DODSO- COMPANY.

634 N. W. Rank Bldg.
J2750.

100x200 feet, with -- room house,
trees, etc: situated on south side or b..
. , . c V l.etween E. 45th ana r
.:.h iil R. E.: taken In under foreclosure;
JVU terma F. V. Andrews A Co.. 601

Piatt bldg. l'hone Marshall C0-- 5.

" LAURELHURST J7..-.0-

Roval Ct. near B. 41st N.. 50x100.
residence, extra good fixtures and built-i- n

features : all finished in white ivory, sts.
paved, cement walks, furnace, laundry.

etc.. terms.la.MlABD & WIEDRICK. 243 Stark at.
FtHl SALE BY OWNER.

Pnit.i.. 5 rooms, bain mo juh base- -
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